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Study Rooms
4 tables
8 chairs

Terrace

3 12" Umbrellas w/stands
6 Tables

24 Chairs

Cafe

5 low tables
24 chairs

6 high tables
12 stools
Trashcans
USB ports

Circ Office
Lisa Christie Desk
Processing Desk

Low Voltage Wiring
MCR estimate
Presidio estimate

*Idea Lab tables
6 adjustable height tables

Furniture Needed for Phase 3

use existing Idea Lab tables*
use existing Jeanne Lloyd Room chairs

Same as Shain Park
Same as Children's Terrace
Same as Children's Terrace

Final design TBD - $1200 each
Final design TBD - $583 each
Final design TBD -$1250 each
Final design TBD - $583 each
estimate

estimate

60" desk, BBF, corkboard, overhead cabinet
48" desk, BBF, corkboard, overhead cabinet

FURNITURE TOTAL

Ethernet Ports (12 ports)
Wireless Access Point (1-2 units)
Phase 1 Presidio - $12,000
Phase 2 MCR - $7100

LOW VOLTAGE TOTAL

EST. TOTAL FFE & LOW VOLTAGE WIRING

BUDGETED AMOUNT
DIFFERENCE

OTHER PURCHASES

use ldea Lab budget for this

$7,680.00
$7,920.00
$9,600.00

$6,000.00
$14,000.00
$7,500.00
$7,000.00
$400.00
$550.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$65,150.00

$9,000.00

$5,000.00

$14,000.00

$79,150.00

$115,000.00
$35,850.00

$5,500.00
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Planter Bed Comparison
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